PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
TEACHER (DEAF) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 46

candidates for recruitment to 68 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSON, 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 10 POSTS RESERVED FOR

WOMEN QUOTA AND 14 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL ZONE) JUNIOR SPECIAL

EDUCATION TEACHER (DEAF) (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05

YEARS SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for

interview as a result of written test held on 17-11-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10019 23000329 AMATUALLAH RANA MUHAMMED IQBAL
2 10021 23000730 AMBER SULTANA NAFEES AHMED
3 10028 23000612 AMNA RASHID RASHID AHMAD
4 10048 23000602 AQSA BAQIR BAQIR HUSSAIN
5 10054 23001100 ASIA NEMAT NEMAT ALI
6 10099 23000304 GHAZALA SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD YAR
7 10146 23000715 KANEEZ FATIMA M.SHARIF
8 10169 23000437 MADIHA KALSOOM MUHAMMAD SANA ULLAH
MUJAHID
9 10196 23000598 MEHWISH KANWAL SHAFQAT PERVAIZ
10 10213 23000449 NARGIS ZAFAR KHAN ZAFAR KHAN
11 10256 23000643 SABA DABEER DABEER HUSSAIN
12 10272 23000419 SAHRISH NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD
13 10312 23000487 SEEMA NASEEM AKHTAR MUHAMMAD ZAHID
14 10327 23001243 SHANZA FALAK FALAK SHER
15 10330 23000719 SHEREEN KALSOOM ZAFAR IQBAL
16 10343 23000511 SOBIA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF
17 10359 23000516 SUMMER SHAHZADI MANZOOR HUSSAIN
18 10373 23001277 TAYYABA ARSHAD RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
19 10378 23000611 UME RUBAB TASAWAR HUSSAIN
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10387
10432
10436
10460
10563
10713
10730
10741
10743
10744
10823
10830
10834
10838
10863
10907
11120
11146
11188
11230
11271
11328
11417
11422
11454
11557
11570

23001173
23000080
23000622
23000235
23000218
23000720
23000800
23001178
23000687
23001221
23001014
23001072
23001136
23000933
23000180
23000140
23001229
23000552
23001083
23000518
23000747
23000324
23001218
23001134
23001049
23000795
23000192

YASMEEN NAZAM
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
SHAH NAWAZ
TEHREEM YOUSAF
UZMA FAIZ

MALIK KAREEM NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
NOOR-UL-AIN RAZA
TAUSEEF AHMAD
AROOMA RAFI
BASHEERAN BIBI
FARWA RUBAB
FATIMA HANEEF
MOMENA TUL KHALIQ
SHAZIA GUL

ANEELA KHUDA BUKHSH
AZRA PARVEEN
ISHRAT BANO

RIDA GILLANI
SEHRISH ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
HOORIA MAJID
MAMOONA ASHRAF
WAHEEDA BANO
SIDRA DILAWAR
UZMAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NAZAM
ZULFIQAR AKHTAR
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
YOUSAF ALI

FAIZ MUHAMMAD
MALIK ALLAH YAR
ABDUL MAJEED
SYED ALTAF JILLANI
ALI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFI
MUHAMMAD KHAN
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
MUHAMMAD KHALIQ
ALLAH DITTA

KHUDA BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD HANIF
NAWAZ ALI

SYED NUSRAT GILLANI
GHULAM ABBAS
ABDUL HAMEED
ABDUL MAJID KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
DILAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS SHAH

SPECIAL PERSON, MINORITY, WOMEN & SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Special Person, 03

posts reserved for Minorities, 10 posts reserved for Women & 14 posts reserved for Special

Zone quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 160 G 2018

Dated:

27-11-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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