

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (DEAF) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 46 candidates for recruitment to 68 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON, 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 10 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 14 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL ZONE) JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (DEAF) (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 17-11-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10019	23000329	AMATUALLAH	RANA MUHAMMED IQBAL
2	10021	23000730	AMBER SULTANA	NAFEES AHMED
3	10028	23000612	AMNA RASHID	RASHID AHMAD
4	10048	23000602	AQSA BAQIR	BAQIR HUSSAIN
5	10054	23001100	ASIA NEMAT	NEMAT ALI
6	10099	23000304	GHAZALA SHAHEEN	MUHAMMAD YAR
7	10146	23000715	KANEEZ FATIMA	M.SHARIF
8	10169	23000437	MADIHA KALSOOM	MUHAMMAD SANA ULLAH MUJAHID
9	10196	23000598	MEHWISH KANWAL	SHAFQAT PERVAIZ
10	10213	23000449	NARGIS ZAFAR KHAN	ZAFAR KHAN
11	10256	23000643	SABA DABEER	DABEER HUSSAIN
12	10272	23000419	SAHRISH NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD
13	10312	23000487	SEEMA NASEEM AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD ZAHID
14	10327	23001243	SHANZA FALAK	FALAK SHER
15	10330	23000719	SHEREEN KALSOOM	ZAFAR IQBAL
16	10343	23000511	SOBIA HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF
17	10359	23000516	SUMMER SHAHZADI	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
18	10373	23001277	TAYYABA ARSHAD	RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
19	10378	23000611	UME RUBAB	TASAWAR HUSSAIN

20	10387	23001173	YASMEEN NAZAM	MUHAMMAD NAZAM
21	10432	23000080	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	ZULFIQAR AKHTAR
22	10436	23000622	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUSHTAQ AHMED
23	10460	23000235	SHAH NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
24	10563	23000218	TEHREEM YOUSAF	YOUSAF ALI
25	10713	23000720	UZMA FAIZ	FAIZ MUHAMMAD
26	10730	23000800	MALIK KAREEM NAWAZ	MALIK ALLAH YAR
27	10741	23001178	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	ABDUL MAJEED
28	10743	23000687	NOOR-UL-AIN RAZA	SYED ALTAF JILLANI
29	10744	23001221	TAUSEEF AHMAD	ALI MUHAMMAD
30	10823	23001014	AROOMA RAFI	MUHAMMAD RAFI
31	10830	23001072	BASHEERAN BIBI	MUHAMMAD KHAN
32	10834	23001136	FARWA RUBAB	ZAFAR IQBAL
33	10838	23000933	FATIMA HANEEF	MUHAMMAD HANEEF
34	10863	23000180	MOMENA TUL KHALIQ	MUHAMMAD KHALIQ
35	10907	23000140	SHAZIA GUL	ALLAH DITTA
36	11120	23001229	ANEELA KHUDA BUKHSH	KHUDA BUKHSH
37	11146	23000552	AZRA PARVEEN	MUHAMMAD HANIF
38	11188	23001083	ISHRAT BANO	NAWAZ ALI
39	11230	23000518	RIDA GILLANI	SYED NUSRAT GILLANI
40	11271	23000747	SEHRISH ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS
41	11328	23000324	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	ABDUL HAMEED
42	11417	23001218	HOORIA MAJID	ABDUL MAJID KHAN
43	11422	23001134	MAMOONA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
44	11454	23001049	WAHEEDA BANO	SHABBIR HUSSAIN
45	11557	23000795	SIDRA DILAWAR	DILAWAR HUSSAIN
46	11570	23000192	UZMAN ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS SHAH

SPECIAL PERSON, MINORITY, WOMEN & SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Special Person, 03 posts reserved for Minorities, 10 posts reserved for Women & 14 posts reserved for Special Zone quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

.

Case No. 160 G 2018

<u>Dated:</u> 27-11-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(Page 02 of 02)